
NAME TITLE PHONE CELL EMAIL

Lewis, Kurt CEO, Ohio Markets 513-619-3721 614-561-6500 kurt_c_lewis@uhc.com

Hagen, James VP Of  Ohio Sales 513-619-3708 513-833-7699 james_a_hagen@uhc.com

Miller, AJ VP Small Business (2-50) 866-225-7475 314-592-7830 aaron_j_miller@uhc.com

Grosel, Gary Medical Director 216-263-9533 216-312-6750 gary_grosel@uhc.com

Gorgias, Heidi VP Ohio Market Strategy 612-383-4932 614-403-5048 heidi_l_gorgias@uhc.com

COLUMBUS

Clipp, Caitlin Executive Dir. 513-619-3690 513-254-3191 caitlin_clipp@uhc.com

Walter, Mike Dir Acct Mgmt KA 614-698-3649 614-554-4731 michael_s_walter@uhc.com

Burke, Nikki Dir. Acct. Mgmt. UMR 513-619-3681 513-40405336 nburke@umr.com

CLEVELAND

Grode, Neal Executive Dir. 216-420-9305 513-295-6375 neal_j_grode@uhc.com

Hegler, Ashley Dir Acct Mgmt KA &UMR 216-420-9306 213-406-3404 ashley_j_hegler@uhc.com

SW OHIO

Clipp, Caitlin Exective Director 513-619-3690 513-254-3191 caitlin_m_clipp@uhc.com

Walter, Mike Dir Acct Mgmt KA 614-698-3649 614-554-4731 michael_s_walter@uhc.com

Burke, Nikki Dir. Acct. Mgmt. UMR 513-619-3681 513-40405336 nburke@umr.com
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